
No 性別 区　分 タイム決勝 組 予定時間 所要時間 ＠

1 2:女子 5:個人メドレー 5: 400m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:00:00 07:33 07:33
2 2:女子 5:個人メドレー 5: 400m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 11:07:33 00:00 00:00
3 1:男子 5:個人メドレー 5: 400m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:07:33 07:14 07:14
4 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:14:47 04:02 04:02
5 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 11:18:49 04:00 04:00
6 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:22:49 04:16 04:16
7 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 11:27:05 03:55 03:55
8 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:31:00 04:30 04:30
9 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 11:35:30 00:00 00:00

10 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:35:30 04:26 04:26
11 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 11:39:56 00:00 00:00
12 2:女子 4:バタフライ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:39:56 03:56 03:56
13 1:男子 4:バタフライ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:43:52 04:00 04:00
14 1:男子 4:バタフライ 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 11:47:52 00:00 00:00
15 2:女子 1:自由形 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 1 11:47:52 04:20 04:20
16 2:女子 1:自由形 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 11:52:12 03:54 03:54
17 2:女子 1:自由形 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 11:56:06 00:00 00:00
18 1:男子 1:自由形 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 1 11:56:06 04:05 04:05
19 1:男子 1:自由形 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 12:00:11 03:33 03:33
20 1:男子 1:自由形 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 12:03:44 03:23 03:23
21 1:男子 1:自由形 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 12:07:07 03:22 03:22
22 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 4 12:10:29 07:32 01:53
23 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 12:18:01 01:49 01:49
24 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 12:19:50 01:44 01:44
25 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 3 12:21:34 01:53 01:53
26 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 12:23:27 05:48 01:56
27 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 12:29:15 00:00 00:00
28 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 12:29:15 01:57 01:57
29 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 4 12:31:12 08:04 02:01
30 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 12:39:16 02:06 02:06
31 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 12:41:22 02:10 02:10
32 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 12:43:32 00:00 00:00
33 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 3 12:43:32 05:57 01:59
34 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 12:49:29 01:50 01:50
35 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 12:51:19 01:52 01:52
36 2:女子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 3 12:53:11 05:15 01:45
37 2:女子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 12:58:26 01:46 01:46
38 2:女子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 13:00:12 01:54 01:54
39 2:女子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 13:02:06 00:00 00:00
40 1:男子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 2 13:02:06 03:54 01:57
41 1:男子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 2 13:06:00 03:20 01:40
42 1:男子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 13:09:20 01:45 01:45
43 1:男子 4:バタフライ 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 13:11:05 01:40 01:40

1 13:12:45 00:00 #####

44 2:女子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 7 14:12:45 10:02 01:26
45 2:女子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 2 14:22:47 03:08 01:34
46 2:女子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 2 14:25:55 02:54 01:27
47 2:女子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 14:28:49 01:49 01:49
48 1:男子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 6 14:30:38 08:54 01:29
49 1:男子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 2 14:39:32 03:08 01:34
50 1:男子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 2 14:42:40 02:48 01:24
51 1:男子 1:自由形 2:  50m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 2 14:45:28 02:52 01:26
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52 2:女子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 2 14:48:20 09:20 04:40
53 2:女子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 14:57:40 04:02 04:02
54 2:女子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 15:01:42 03:55 03:55
55 2:女子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 15:05:37 00:00 00:00
56 1:男子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 2 15:05:37 07:22 03:41
57 1:男子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 15:12:59 04:21 04:21
58 1:男子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 15:17:20 04:05 04:05
59 1:男子 5:個人メドレー 4: 200m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 15:21:25 00:00 00:00
60 2:女子 1:自由形 5: 400m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 15:21:25 06:29 06:29
61 2:女子 1:自由形 5: 400m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 15:27:54 00:00 00:00
62 1:男子 1:自由形 5: 400m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 15:27:54 06:10 06:10
63 1:男子 1:自由形 5: 400m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 15:34:04 00:00 00:00
64 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 1 15:34:04 02:58 02:58
65 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 15:37:02 02:40 02:40
66 2:女子 2:背泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 15:39:42 00:00 00:00
67 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 2 15:39:42 05:18 02:39
68 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 15:45:00 02:30 02:30
69 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 15:47:30 02:33 02:33
70 1:男子 2:背泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 15:50:03 00:00 00:00
71 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 2 15:50:03 07:00 03:30
72 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 15:57:03 03:30 03:30
73 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 16:00:33 02:50 02:50
74 2:女子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 16:03:23 00:00 00:00
75 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 2 16:03:23 06:38 03:19
76 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 16:10:01 02:53 02:53
77 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 16:12:54 02:32 02:32
78 1:男子 3:平泳ぎ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 16:15:26 00:00 00:00
79 2:女子 4:バタフライ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 1 16:15:26 02:47 02:47
80 2:女子 4:バタフライ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 16:18:13 03:02 03:02
81 2:女子 4:バタフライ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 16:21:15 00:00 00:00
82 1:男子 4:バタフライ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 1 16:21:15 02:45 02:45
83 1:男子 4:バタフライ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 1 16:24:00 02:40 02:40
84 1:男子 4:バタフライ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 16:26:40 02:45 02:45
85 1:男子 4:バタフライ 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 16:29:25 00:00 00:00
86 2:女子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 3 16:29:25 07:24 02:28
87 2:女子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 3 16:36:49 06:36 02:12
88 2:女子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 1 16:43:25 02:24 02:24
89 2:女子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 16:45:49 02:35 02:35
90 1:男子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 1:小学生以下 2 16:48:24 05:12 02:36
91 1:男子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 2:中学生 2 16:53:36 04:30 02:15
92 1:男子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 3:高校生 2 16:58:06 04:18 02:09
93 1:男子 1:自由形 3: 100m 3:タイム決勝 4:一般 1 17:02:24 02:25 02:25

17:04:49

タイムテーブル

開　場 

役員集合 ９：２０
主任会議 ９：３０
役員会議 ９：５０
監督会議 １０：２０
棄権用紙〆切 １０：２０
開会式 １０：4０
競技開始 １１：００
競技終了予定 １７：０４
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Ａグループ　入場  ８：３０　　
Ｂグループ　入場　９：２０　　


